MLX90380 - Triaxis® Resolver
Datasheet
REVISION 10 – 25 APRIL 2018
3901090380
1. Features and Benefits
 Triaxis® Hall Technology
 Sine and Cosine Analog Outputs
 Output Refresh Rate 4µs

REVISION 10 – 25 APRIL 2018
3901090380
4. Ordering Information (1)
Product Code Temperature Code Package Code Option Code
Packing Form
Code
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-003 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-005 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-023 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-025 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-043 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-045 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-103 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-105 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-123 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-125 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-143 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-145 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC BAB-506 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) GO BAB-003 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) GO BAB-005 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) GO BAB-023 RE
MLX90380 L (-40°C to 150°C) GO BAB-025 RE